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Offer 1

Start Date

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

Total

End Date

06-30-2028

06-30-2028

06-30-2028

06-30-2028

06-30-2028

06-30-2028

DealRoom for East Richland CUSD (IL) - Powered by DealHub.io

Quantity
1
2,100
2,100
2,100

2,100

Name

¥
Implementation: Classroom
Home
Securly Aware
Securly Classroom

Securly Filter

Implementation: Aware

Product Type
One Time
Subscription
Subscription
Subscription
Subscription

One Time

RR Hello Ryan

Price
$500.00
$0.00
$5.14
$9.91
$11.73

$1,000.00

Subtotal
$500.00
$0.00
$10,794.00
$20,811.00
$24,633.00

$1,000.00

$57,738.00

If there are any files you would like to share with us (e.g. PO) please upload
prior to signing
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