≡ Menu	R	RR Hello Ryan

Offer Details

Offer 1

Start Date	End Date	Quantity	Name	Product Type	Price	Subtotal
07-01-2025	06-30-2028	1	Implementation: Classroom	One Time	\$500.00	\$500.00
07-01-2025	06-30-2028	2,100	Home	Subscription	\$0.00	\$0.00
07-01-2025	06-30-2028	2,100	Securly Aware	Subscription	\$5.14	\$10,794.00
07-01-2025	06-30-2028	2,100	Securly Classroom	Subscription	\$9.91	\$20,811.00
07-01-2025	06-30-2028	2,100	Securly Filter	Subscription	\$11.73	\$24,633.00
07-01-2025	06-30-2028	1	Implementation: Aware	One Time	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

\$57,738.00

۴,



Powered by **dealhub** (https://dealhub.io/)